
COMMENT

12 MONTHS
ENDED

QUARTERLY HERD HEALTH REPORT FOR
PERIOD ENDING

1234/5678

 322

 2
 1
 7
 2
 0
 8

 20

 36

 41

 2
 0
 9

 66

 27
 3

 16

 263

 56
 45

 0
 0

 41

 55
 28

 312
 0
 2
 1
 0
 0
 8
 11

 2

 0
 0

 76
 27

 318

 2
 5

 12
 2
 0

 21
 42

 5

 0
 0

 285
 128

Sep 2006

 312

 1
 6
 1
 1
 0
 2

 11

 0

 1
 1

 66
 22

Jan 2079

 18

 34

 3
 0
 5

 74

 12

 21

 30

 0
 0

 13

 75

 78

 126

 108

 9
 3

 22

 69

 146

 0
 213
 72
 53

 6

 236

 58
 37

 24

 234

 276
 189

 19
 25

 0
 0

 34
 47
 0
 0

 15
 14

 6
 3

 109
 129

 14
 0

 35  44

 91

 35

0.6 %
1.6 %
3.8 %
0.6 %
0.0 %
6.6 %
13.2 %
39.6 %

34.0 %

2.8 %
0.9 %
6.9 %

1.6 %
7.5 %

45.9 %

If calving index and pattern are not 
to change and if herd size similar to last 
year's, the figures below are minimum targets 
for the same months this year:

Services in  Oct  Nov  Dec

1st           32   31   24

Total         58   70   57

 10  7  8  33 10.4 %

 7  7  9  25 7.9 %

SAME
QUARTER

LAST YEAR

THIS
QUARTER

LAST
QUARTER

NAME:

FARM CODE:

Average number of cows of milking age in herd

Number of cows sold because of

Number of cows treated for/with

Average mastitis cell count('000 cells/ml)

Number of cows served by AI

Number of cows served by bull

% of cows of milking age receiving a first service (target 100+)

30 Day first service non-return rate % (target 70-80)

Pregnancy Diagnosis

Pregnancy rate of cows examined by vet % (target 95+ )

Yield
Infertility
Mastitis

Lameness
Age

Other
Total

Fertility
Assisted calving

Mastitis

Digestive upset
Hypomagnesaemia

Ketosis
Lameness

Injury
Other

Hypocalcaemia

First time
Second time

Third time
Fourth time +

First time
Second time

Third time
Fourth time +

Vet + ve
Vet - ve

Dairy Herd Health & Productivity Service

Messrs Farmer
Dairy Farm

Number of Mastitis cases plotted by month
Current   12 months
Previous 12 months

60

30
15
0

45

Oct Nov Feb MarDec Jan Apr May Aug SepJun Jul

Is the winter ration working as planned?  "Ask the Cows" 
what they think of their diet with a DHHPS metabolic 
profile.  Call us on 0131 445 4760 to find out more.

Winter Rations




