

## **Dairy Herd Health & Productivity Service**

LAST

QUARTER

## **Winter Rations**

**QUARTERLY HERD HEALTH REPORT FOF PERIOD ENDING** Jan 2079

Is the winter ration working as planned? "Ask the Cows" what they think of their diet with a DHHPS metabolic profile. Call us on 0131 445 4760 to find out more.

THIS QUARTER

SAME 12 MONTHS QUARTER **ENDED** LAST YEAR Sep 2006

NAME: Messrs Farmer Dairy Farm

1234/5678 FARM CODE:

Average number of cows of milking age in herd			312	312	318		COMMENT
<u> </u>	Yield	2	0	1	2	0.6 %	
	Infertility	1	2	6	5	1.6 %	
	Mastitis	7	1	1	12	3.8 %	
Number of cows sold because of	Lameness	2	0	1	2	0.6 %	
	Age	0	0	0	0	0.0 %	
	Other	8	8	2	21	6.6 %	
	Total	20	11	11	42	13.2 %	
Number of cows treated for/with	Fertility	36	18	21	126	39.6 %	7
	Assisted calving	10	7	8	33	10.4 %	
	Mastitis	41	34	30	108	34.0 %	
		60 ——					
Number of Mastitis cases plotted by month		45					
1	Current 12 months	30 ———					
1	Previous 12 months	15					
1		0					
1			ov Dec Jan Fel	Mar Apr M	ay Jun Jul	Aug Sep	
	Digestive upset	2	3	0	9	2.8 %	1
	Hypomagnesaemia	0	0	0	3	0.9 %	
	Hypocalcaemia	9	5	13	22	6.9 %	
	Ketosis	7	7	9	25	7.9 %	
	Lameness	27	12	78	146	45.9 %	
	Injury	3	2	0	5	1.6 %	
	Other	16	0	6	24	7.5 %	
Average mastitis cell count('000 cells/ml)		263	213	236	234		If calving index and pattern are not to change and if herd size similar to last
	First time	56	72	58	276		year's, the figures below are minimum target
Number of cows served by Al	Second time	45	53	37	189		for the same months this year:
	Third time	19	34	15	109		
	Fourth time +	25	47	14	129		Services in Oct Nov Dec
Number of cows served by bull	First time	0	0	6	14		
	Second time	Ö	0	3	0		1st 32 31 24
	Third time	0	0	1	0		Total 58 70 57
	Fourth time +	0	0	1	0		
% of cows of milking age receiving a first service (target 100+)					91		1
30 Day first service non-return rate % (target 70-80)		41	35	44	35		1
Pregnancy Diagnosis		55	76	66	285		1
Fregulaticy Diagnosis	Vet - ve	28	27	22	128		
Pregnancy rate of cows examined by vet % (target 95+ )		66	74	75	69		1
rregnancy rate of cows examined by vet % (target 95+ )			/=	, 3	0.9		_